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Tabel
 
Rekapitulasi
 
Hasil
 
Peran
 
Masyarakat
 
dalam
  
Upaya
 
Mitigasi
 
Bencana
 
Banjir
) (
Lampiran
 10
)No
	Jns
Kel
	Umur
	Pend
	pekerjaan
	St.
Warga
	Lama
Tgl
	No Pertanyaan
	 (
N
(%)
)jml
	
	kategori

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	
	B
	C
	K

	1
	P
	31
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	31
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	2
	L
	36
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Asli
	36
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	16
	70
	─
	C
	─

	3
	L
	30
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	30
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	12
	52
	─
	─
	K

	4
	P
	24
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Bukan
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	39
	─
	─
	K

	5
	P
	35
	SMA
	IRT
	Asli
	35
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	11
	48
	─
	─
	K

	6
	L
	37
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	37
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	16
	70
	─
	C
	─

	7
	L
	28
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	28
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	15
	66
	─
	C
	─

	8
	P
	43
	SD
	IRT
	Asli
	25
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	9
	P
	23
	SD
	IRT
	Asli
	10
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	10
	43
	─
	─
	K

	10
	L
	24
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Asli
	24
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	16
	70
	─
	C
	─

	11
	P
	60
	SMP
	IRT
	Asli
	40
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	4
	17
	─
	─
	K

	12
	L
	32
	SMA
	Swasta
	Bukan
	32
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	16
	70
	─
	C
	─

	13
	L
	29
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	29
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	14
	P
	57
	SMP
	IRT
	Asli
	30
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	39
	─
	─
	K

	15
	L
	60
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	40
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	11
	48
	─
	─
	K

	16
	P
	17
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	15
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	17
	P
	22
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	22
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
	17
	─
	─
	K

	18
	L
	27
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Bukan
	27
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	9
	39
	─
	─
	K

	19
	P
	30
	SMP
	IRT
	Asli
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5
	22
	─
	─
	K

	20
	L
	36
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	15
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	39
	─
	─
	K

	21
	P
	23
	SMA
	IRT
	Bukan
	23
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	9
	39
	─
	─
	K

	22
	L
	33
	SMA
	Swasta
	Bukan
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	23
	P
	36
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Asli
	30
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	24
	P
	29
	S1
	IRT
	Asli
	29
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	25
	L
	26
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Asli
	26
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	26
	P
	31
	SMA
	IRT
	Asli
	31
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5
	22
	─
	─
	K

	27
	P
	48
	SD
	IRT
	Asli
	48
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5
	22
	─
	─
	K

	28
	L
	19
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	19
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	15
	66
	─
	C
	─

	29
	P
	18
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	16
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	22
	─
	─
	K

	30
	P
	41
	SMP
	IRT
	Asli
	17
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	31
	L
	60
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Asli
	55
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	39
	─
	─
	K

	32
	L
	32
	SMP
	Swasta
	Bukan
	16
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	33
	P
	34
	SMA
	IRT
	Asli
	34
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	34
	L
	28
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	28
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	35
	L
	24
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	24
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	No
	No
	Umur
	Pend
	pekerjaan
	St.Warga
	Lma
Tgl
	No Pertanyaan
	jml
	N
(%)
	kategori

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	
	B
	C
	K

	36
	P
	18
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	12
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	37
	P
	36
	SD
	IRT
	Asli
	15
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	35
	─
	─
	K

	38
	L
	34
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	39
	L
	25
	SMP
	Swasta
	Asli
	25
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8
	35
	─
	─
	K

	40
	L
	18
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	16
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	14
	61
	─
	C
	─

	41
	P
	39
	SMA
	IRT
	Asli
	39
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	14
	61
	─
	C
	─

	42
	P
	60
	─
	IRT
	Asli
	60
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	14
	61
	─
	C
	─

	43
	P
	54
	SD
	IRT
	Asli
	54
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5
	22
	─
	─
	K

	44
	P
	18
	SD
	Pelajar
	Asli
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	45
	L
	38
	SD
	Swasta
	Asli
	38
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	15
	66
	─
	C
	─

	46
	P
	22
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	22
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	35
	─
	─
	K

	47
	P
	20
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	20
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	9
	35
	─
	─
	K

	48
	L
	37
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	25
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	9
	35
	─
	─
	K

	49
	P
	35
	SMA
	IRT
	Asli
	35
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	30
	─
	─
	K

	50
	L
	27
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	27
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	10
	43
	─
	─
	K

	51
	L
	19
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	19
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	12
	52
	─
	─
	K

	52
	P
	49
	SMA
	IRT
	Asli
	49
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	10
	43
	─
	─
	K

	53
	L
	45
	SMA
	Swasta
	Asli
	45
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	16
	70
	─
	C
	─

	54
	P
	19
	SMA
	Pelajar
	Asli
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	55
	P
	50
	SD
	IRT
	Bukan
	7
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	56
	P
	57
	SD
	IRT
	Asli
	3bln
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	6
	26
	─
	─
	K

	57
	L
	27
	SMP
	Swasta
	Bukan
	27
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	11
	48
	─
	─
	K

	58
	L
	26
	SMA
	Wiraswsta
	Asli
	26
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	10
	43
	─
	─
	K

	59
	L
	21
	S1
	Pelajar
	Bukan
	3
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	35
	─
	─
	K

	JUMLAH
	22
	9
	5
	21
	30
	31
	41
	53
	34
	7
	6
	6
	51
	34
	17
	55
	8
	45
	20
	42
	2
	0
	2
	
	
	0
	11
	48

	PROSENTASE (%)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	19
	81



